
 

 

 

Connecting nonprofits to state and national organizations 

Board Source - www.boardsource.org  

 

National Council of Nonprofits - www.councilofnonprofits.org  

 

The Chronicle of Philanthropy - www.philanthropy.com  

 

Independent Sector - www.independentsector.org 

 

Nonprofit Quarterly - www.nonprofitquarterly.org  

 

Michigan’s Capacity Building Center Network - www.mnaonline.org/membership/capacity-building-centers 

 

Michigan Community Resources – www.mi-community.org 

 

Association of Fundraising Professionals – www.afpnet.org 

 

Michigan Attorney General - www.michigan.gov/ag 

 

IRS - www.irs.gov/charities-non-profits 

 

Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs (LARA) - http://www.michigan.gov/lara 

 

Michigan Nonprofit Corporation Act - www.legislature.mi.gov  

 

Council of Michigan Foundations - www.michiganfoundations.org 

 

Nonprofit Risk Management Center - www.nonprofitrisk.org 

 

Nonprofit Finance Fund - www.nonprofitfinancefund.org 

 

Nonprofit AF – www.nonprofitaf.com 
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